GENFIT S.A.

GENFIT S.A.
ISIN:  FR0004163111

Overview

2024/09/17 17:35:29
Price

3.885 EUR
Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector Chemical /

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.39% (0.02)

FR0004163111
GNFT
Euronext Paris
EUR

Pharmaceutical /
Health

Stock

194 EUR

CAC 40 INDEX

3.88 EUR (103)
3.895 EUR (289)
3.87 EUR

3.99 EUR

3.85 EUR

3.87 EUR
3.922452 EUR
153,392
601,673.00

374
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/13 =
2024/09/11 g
2024/09/11 =
2024/09/09 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=FR0004163111&ID_NOTATION=16425130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=FR0004163111&ID_NOTATION=16425130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407500
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=52abf2308f7f0e7c8c1dc1d946c05f332062d3808e8afdb832630979199ca05f&idfile=61033&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61033%2F2024-09-13%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=bfa3ac8a70125ca3d&time=1726712988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bc730f1bc684fdb273f77a8b73937e99ad19febf3944ef213344637424bbfd7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c8d2ccbb34a31ff1d&time=1726712988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=cf38a068ecef065c7bcf67be55695e9828a21db240a143065edc4c41aa65a3b6&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4064c24356b23afeb&time=1726712988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c051cfe7672d3297bc7c115b2aa5ad99d57a73ddfae507a4e550abe6fdcfc47&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5f770ef95bdabed56&time=1726712988&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5f1ae3ec040f9cab6d8322dd25188cef6d0f6087d756a6cfd835b2289d6d6ae8&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=185c26038f0a97f91&time=1726712988&tool=RSC

GENFIT S.A.

Details

2024/09/17 17:35:29

Price
3.885 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

0.39% (0.02)

ISIN FR0004163111
Symbol GNFT
Exchange Euronext Paris
Currency EUR
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 194 EUR
(m)
Benchmark CAC 40 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.88 EUR (103)
Ask (Ask size) 3.895 EUR (289)
Open 3.87 EUR
High 3.99 EUR
Low 3.85 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.87 EUR
VWAP 3.922452 EUR
Volume (pcs) 153,392
Trading volume 601,673.00
Number of trades 374
Last size 2
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +23.73% +6.44% +17.02%
Perf (abs.) +0.75 +0.24 +0.57
Beta - - -
Volatility 53.66 48.45 46.35
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

3.821 EUR (108,441
3.835 EUR (101,196
3.943 EUR (277,050

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for GENFIT S.A.

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
09/17

Stuttgart 2024/ 15:34
09/17

Munich 2024/ 17:25
09/17

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/17

Frankfurt 2024/ 08:04

5.790 EUR (2024/05/31

3.025 EUR (2024/04/05
5.790 EUR (2024/05/31
2.840 EUR (2023/10/20

)
)
)
3.536 EUR (228,456)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

3.845 EUR 0.01 2

3.92 EUR 0.00 11

3.87 EUR 0.00 3

3.895 EUR 0.00 2

3.825 EUR 0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=16425130
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=105148991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89717203
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=172766962
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102135859
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16473060

GENFIT S.A.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC Issues

Euronext Paris

Duesseldorf

Berlin

09/17

2024/
08/20

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

2024/
09/17

17:12 4.34USD 0.00

17:35 3.885 EUR 0.60

08:10 3.855 EUR 0.00

08:08 3.83 EUR 0.00

374
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96041079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=250740457
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16421068

GENFIT S.A.

Company profile

Company Logo

é EENFIT

TowaARDSE BETTER MEDISINE

Contact Details
GENFIT S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile
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